PO Box 888 Archerfield Qld 4108
Unit 6, 33 Stockwell Place, Archerfield Qld 4108
Ph: (07) 3272 9533  Fax: (07) 3272 9442
Email: sales@qispackaging.com.au
Product Carton Min
Code Length Width Lip Gauge Qty Order Qty 1 2-5 6 >
Jiffy Bags - padded with shredded paper
P1 With adhesive strip Brown 150 225 35 - 200 200 75.00$         73.50$         71.30$
P2 With adhesive strip Brown 215 280 35 - 100 100 52.50$         51.50$         49.90$
P4 With adhesive strip Brown 241 343 35 - 100 100 64.00$         62.80$         60.80$
P5 With adhesive strip Brown 265 380 35 - 100 100 77.80$         76.30$         74.00$
P6 With adhesive strip Brown 300 405 35 - 50 50 47.50$         46.60$         45.20$
P7 With adhesive strip Brown 360 480 35 - 50 50 58.00$         56.90$         55.10$
Bubble Bags - no flap
Product Carton Min
Code Length Width Lip Bubble Qty Order Qty 1 2-5 6 >
P10B100X203 Bag 000 Natural 203 100 N/A 10mm 300 300 20.00$         19.20$         18.40$
P10B125X245 Bag 00 Natural 245 125 N/A 10mm 300 300 27.00$         26.00$         24.90$
P10B215X300 Bag 2 Natural 300 215 N/A 10mm 200 200 35.00$         33.60$         32.20$
P10B240X360 Bag 4 Natural 360 240 N/A 10mm 250 250 55.00$         52.80$         50.60$
P10B265X400 Bag 5 Natural 400 265 N/A 10mm 150 150 42.00$         40.40$         38.70$
P10B150X390 Bag 6 Natural 390 150 N/A 10mm 250 250 39.00$         37.50$         35.90$
Bubble Bags - Single sided with flap
P10B150X220+40 Bag 1 Natural 220 150 40 10mm 700 700 75.00$         72.00$         69.00$
P10B210x270+50 Bag 2 Natural 270 210 50 10mm 500 500 90.00$         86.40$         82.80$
P10B240x345+50  Bag 3 Natural 345 240 50 10mm 300 300 79.00$         75.90$         72.70$
P10B265x375+50  Bag 4 Natural 375 265 50 10mm 250 250 78.00$         74.90$         71.80$
P10B305X400+50 Bag 5 Natural 400 305 50 10mm 200 200 77.00$         74.00$         70.90$
P10B360X470+50  Bag 6 Natural 470 360 50 10mm 150 150 79.00$         75.90$         72.70$
Price Per Carton
Effective 30.11.2010 (rev 03.11.11)
Product Description
ABN: 59 485 135 372